

NOVEMBER 22 & 23

FRIDAY, NOV 21 - 12PM - 8PM
SATURDAY, NOV 22 - 7AM - 11:30AM

Additional Bingo packs & specials available for purchase day of event or at event registration

PRICE LIST

EXTRA 6-ON PACKS \$25
COVERALL STRIPS \$5
1ST WARM-UP 6-ON PACK \$15
EXTRA WARM UP 6-ON PACK \$10
MACHINE FEE \$5

*All bingo packs and machine fees must be paid in cash the day of the events

WARM-UP SESSIONS • 11AM

10 WARM-UP GAMES, EACH GAME WILL PAY \$500

MUST PURCHASE 2 PACKS MINIMUM TO PLAY MACHINE

\$15 ENTRY PACK | \$10 EXTRA PACK

- SPECIALS-

SPECIALS DO NOT INCLUDE MACHINE FEE AND ARE FOR THE MAIN EVENT ONLY. 50 PACK MAX.

#1 · BUY 3 PACKS GET 1 FREE \$75

#2 · BUY 4 PACKS GET 2 FREE \$100

#3 • BUY 6 PACKS GET 4 FREE \$150



